

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3326 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMNR. OF SALES TAX, U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S/S GARG ASSOCIATES PVT. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3359 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Akbar Abbas Abdi, Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Vikas, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to process for pre-final hearing.

List again on 1.9.2009.
(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar